
UCLA MEN’S BASKETBALL – 11-TIME NCAA CHAMPIONS – LOS ANGELES, CA

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TV	 TIME
Tue.	 Nov. 1	 The Master’s University (exhibition)	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 7:30 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 11	 Pacific	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 6:00 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 13	 CSUN	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 6:00 p.m.
Thu.	 Nov. 17	 San Diego	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 8:00 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 20	 Long Beach State	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 7:00 p.m.
Thu.	 Nov. 24	 vs. Portland 1	 Fullerton, Calif.	 ESPN2	 8:00 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 25	 vs. Nebraska 1	 Fullerton, Calif.	 ESPN2	 9:00 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 27	 vs. Texas A&M 2	 Anaheim, Calif.	 ESPN	 5:30 p.m.
Wed.	 Nov. 30	 UC Riverside	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 8:00 p.m.
Sat.	 Dec. 3	 at Kentucky	 Lexington, Ky.	 CBS	 12:30 p.m. (ET)
Sat.	 Dec. 10	 Michigan	 Pauley Pavilion	 ESPN2	 5:00 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 14	 UC Santa Barbara	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 7:30 p.m.
Sat.	 Dec. 17	 vs. Ohio State 3	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 CBS	 12:00 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 21	 Western Michigan	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 8:00 p.m.
Wed.	 Dec. 28	 at Oregon*	 Eugene, Ore.	 ESPN2	 6:00 p.m.
Fri.	 Dec. 30	 at Oregon State*	 Corvallis, Ore.	 Pac-12 Network	 8:00 p.m.
Thu.	 Jan. 5	 California*	 Pauley Pavilion	 ESPN	 6:00 p.m.
Sun.	 Jan. 8	 Stanford*	 Pauley Pavilion	 FS1	 5:00 p.m.
Thu.	 Jan. 12	 at Colorado*	 Boulder, Colo.	 FS1	 9:00 p.m. (MT)
Sat.	 Jan. 14	 at Utah*	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 Pac-12 Network	 4:00 p.m. (MT)
Thu.	 Jan. 19	 Arizona State*	 Pauley Pavilion	 FS1	 8:00 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 21	 Arizona*	 Pauley Pavilion	 CBS	 1:00 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 25	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 FS1	 8:00 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 1	 at Washington State*	 Pullman, Wash.	 Pac-12 Network	 6:00 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 4	 at Washington*	 Seattle, Wash.	 Pac-12 Network	 7:30 p.m.
Thu.	 Feb. 9	 Oregon*	 Pauley Pavilion	 ESPN	 7:00 p.m.
Sun.	 Feb. 12	 Oregon State*	 Pauley Pavilion	 FS1	 2:00 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 18	 USC*	 Pauley Pavilion	 Pac-12 Network	 7:00 p.m.
Thu.	 Feb. 23	 at Arizona State*	 Tempe, Ariz.	 ESPN2	 7:00 p.m. (MT)
Sat.	 Feb. 25	 at Arizona*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 ESPN	 6:15 p.m. (MT)
Wed.	 March 1	 Washington*	 Pauley Pavilion	 FS1	 8:00 p.m.
Sat.	 March 4	 Washington State*	 Pauley Pavilion	 ESPN	 7:15 p.m.
Wed.-Sat.	 March 8-11	 Pac-12 Tournament 4	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 P12N/ESPN	 TBD
Tue.-Wed.	 March 14-15	 NCAA First Four	 TBD	 ----	 TBD
Thu.-Sun.	 March 16-19	 NCAA First, Second Rounds	 TBD	 ----	 TBD
Thu.-Sun.	 March 23-26	 NCAA Regional	 TBD	 ----	 TBD
Sat., Mon.	 April 1, 3	 NCAA Final Four 5	 Glendale, Ariz.	 ----	 TBD

Game times are Pacific unless otherwise noted.

*	 Pac-12 Conference game
1	 Wooden Legacy game at Cal State Fullerton’s Titan Gym
2	 Wooden Legacy game at the Honda Center (Anaheim, Calif.)
		  Wooden Legacy teams included CSUN, Dayton, Nebraska, New Mexico, Portland, Texas A&M and Virginia Tech
3	 CBS Sports Classic, at T-Mobile Arena (Las Vegas, Nev.)
4	 Pac-12 Tournament, at T-Mobile Arena (Las Vegas, Nev.)
5	 NCAA Final Four, at University of Phoenix Stadium (Glendale, Ariz.)
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